STARTRANS™ SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 05012026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: STN4N-ST40-90C-WP-BS-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Transportation Settings, Tunnel and Underpasses,
Transportation Platforms, Stairways, Public Areas, and more
•	 Available in 4ft wide or narrow housing options with hinged
housing for ease of maintenance
•	 Surface installation
•	 Stainless steel construction for maximum durability and
resistance to corrosion
•	 IP66 Rating per IEC60598, and 5G vibration tested per ANSI
C136.31, IK10 rated per IEC60068-2-75
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act (BAA), and the Build America Buy America
(BABAA)
•	 The StarTrans™ Series is covered by the New Star Promise
STN Series
STN
Series Size
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
Housing Style
N = Narrow
W = Wide
Lumen Output*
ST = Standard
HG = High**
CL = Custom Lumen Output***
*Subject to change. Performance Data on page 3.
 ** HG for STN4W (Wide) only. N/A STN4N
 *** Must be specified at time of quote. Must not ex-
ceed fixture maximum output.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
WP
Lens
WP = .125” Polycarbonate
Finish
BS = Brushed SS
SP = Painted SS
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Options
FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
RZ = Raceway*
*Consult factory for options
Mounting*
blank = Standard Surface (6 mounting
holes)
RM = Row Mount**
*Consult factory for custom options.
** Must specify number of fixtures being mounted
end-to-end to end at time of order to ensure
proper quantity of end cover plates are supplied.
STARTRANS™ SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400